
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 73Clarke SM EE 27222 AAA 8 6 8 7 7 7
2 T: 8 8 8 6 72Faulds R EE 187 AAA 7 6 8 6 8 7
2 T: 8 8 8 6 72Green S EE 105770 AAA 8 6 6 8 7 7
4 T: 8 8 8 6 70Bennion J EE 134349 AAA 7 6 7 7 7 6
4 T: 7 8 8 6 70Cumming HS SS 2961 AAA 7 5 8 8 7 6
4 T: 8 8 6 6 70Digweed G EE 12652 AAA 6 5 8 8 8 7
4 T: 8 8 7 5 70Hance M EE 91416 AAA 7 6 7 8 7 7
8 T: 8 8 8 5 69Elworthy MJ EE 32151 AAA 6 5 8 7 8 6
8 T: 8 8 8 5 69Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AAA 6 4 7 8 8 7
8 T: 8 7 7 5 69Lee JJ EE 95608 AAA 7 6 7 8 8 6
8 T: 8 8 7 6 69McGregor T EE 123850 AAA 7 5 6 8 8 6
8 T: 8 8 7 6 69Webster MN EE 71646 AAA 7 5 6 8 7 7
13 T: 7 8 8 6 68Scase C EE 122193 AAA 6 6 8 5 7 7
13 T: 7 8 6 6 68Simpson PA EE 67907 AAA 6 6 7 8 7 7
15 T: 8 8 4 5 67Balham AL EE 69348 AAA 7 5 7 8 8 7
15 T: 8 7 7 6 67Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA 7 5 7 6 7 7
15 T: 7 7 8 6 67Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA 6 6 8 8 7 4
15 T: 7 8 7 5 67Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA 6 5 8 7 7 7
15 T: 5 8 6 6 67Gray PJ EE 103289 AAA 7 5 8 7 8 7
15 T: 6 8 8 6 67Harvey A EE 125785 AAA 6 4 7 8 8 6
15 T: 7 8 7 5 67Myers M EE 88811 AAA 4 6 8 8 7 7
15 T: 8 8 5 5 67Poulter P EE 120868 AAA 7 6 7 7 8 6
15 T: 7 7 7 6 67Smith PA EE 26380 AAA 4 6 7 8 8 7
15 T: 8 8 3 6 67Stephens H EE 126031 AAA 7 5 8 7 8 7
15 T: 8 8 8 6 67Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AAA 6 4 6 7 7 7
15 T: 7 7 5 6 67Thorrold P EE 61189 AAA 7 6 7 8 7 7
27 T: 8 7 5 6 66Green R EE 123409 AAA 7 6 6 7 8 6
27 T: 7 7 6 6 66Smith CM EE 103091 AAA 8 4 8 7 7 6
29 T: 7 8 7 5 65Clark S EE 105239 AAA 6 4 6 8 7 7
29 T: 6 8 6 6 65Lockton N EE 98171 AAA 7 5 5 7 8 7
31 T: 7 7 6 6 64Bloxham C EE 9435 AAA 7 5 7 8 7 4
32 T: 6 8 7 5 63Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA 7 4 5 6 8 7
33 T: 8 7 6 4 62Hart NJ WW 635 AAA 3 4 8 8 8 6
34 T: 6 8 6 6 61Batchelor P EE 108791 AAA 6 6 4 6 7 6
34 T: 5 6 5 5 61Franklin G EE 99866 AAA 7 6 5 8 7 7
36 T: 8 7 6 4 60Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA 4 5 5 8 6 7
37 T: 6 6 8 6 59Moore G EE 103821 AAA 3 5 6 5 7 7
38 T: 4 7 6 5 58Hagan KJ EE 93896 AAA 6 5 5 6 7 7
38 T: 5 8 6 5 58Johnson A EE 110744 AAA 3 6 7 7 6 5
40 T: 0Delf M EE 132851 AAA
40 T: 0Morris J EE 113122 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 8 8 6 70Greenwood B EE 132464 AA 5 6 8 7 8 7
1 T: 7 8 8 6 70Thomas P EE 113492 AA 8 4 8 8 7 6
3 T: 7 7 6 4 67Revell C EE 83083 AA 7 6 7 8 8 7
4 T: 8 7 8 4 66Chapman ER EE 1743 AA 6 4 8 8 7 6
4 T: 7 7 6 6 66Gray R EE 29663 AA 8 6 6 6 7 7
4 T: 7 5 7 5 66Whitelock S EE 27981 AA 6 6 7 8 8 7
7 T: 8 6 5 6 65Fenner W EE 128120 AA 8 6 6 6 7 7
7 T: 8 7 6 6 65Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA 6 6 8 5 7 6
9 T: 6 8 7 6 64Jarvis P EE 83557 AA 6 4 6 6 8 7
10 T: 8 8 7 5 62Calvert A EE 105861 AA 3 5 7 6 6 7
10 T: 7 8 7 5 62Taylor L EE 136113 AA 5 5 6 7 6 6
12 T: 8 7 8 5 61Collett S EE 120559 AA 3 6 5 4 8 7
12 T: 7 7 5 6 61Hall CL EE 103805 AA 8 5 3 8 6 6
14 T: 6 8 7 6 60Easeman A EE 124370 AA 5 3 5 7 6 7
14 T: 8 8 7 5 60Harding M WW 449 AA 2 5 7 7 7 4
14 T: 7 8 6 6 60Woollard B EE 123128 AA 5 3 5 7 7 6
17 T: 7 8 5 5 59Marlow J EE 98053 AA 5 4 5 6 7 7
17 T: 6 6 6 3 59Woodcock J EE 127111 AA 6 6 8 6 6 6
19 T: 6 8 6 5 58Howling GC EE 134106 AA 6 4 8 6 6 3
20 T: 7 7 7 6 56Jobling K EE 10320 AA 1 4 6 6 7 5
21 T: 6 6 3 6 55Rogers A EE 11568 AA 3 6 6 7 6 6
22 T: 0Carrie D EE 81097 AA
22 T: 0Hodgkinson K EE 104418 AA
22 T: 0Jones M WW 2371 AA
22 T: 0MCPHILLIPS M NI U165EE AA
22 T: 0Rice GE EE 86704 AA
22 T: 0Sims JT EE 9465 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 6 4 66Neate MJ EE 21303 A 8 5 7 8 6 6
2 T: 7 8 4 5 65Fletcher MR EE 110979 A 7 6 7 8 6 7
2 T: 7 8 7 6 65Sayer J EE 133259 A 5 6 6 6 7 7
4 T: 7 8 7 5 64Moule G EE 20297 A 5 4 6 8 7 7
5 T: 6 7 7 6 63Dobson PN EE 116798 A 6 4 8 6 6 7
5 T: 8 8 5 6 63King D EE 135536 A 5 4 8 6 6 7
5 T: 8 8 6 5 63Munday J EE 12393 A 5 5 6 8 5 7
5 T: 6 8 8 5 63White JM WW 1638 A 7 5 6 5 7 6
9 T: 6 7 6 5 61Bull J EE 106391 A 4 6 8 8 6 5
10 T: 6 7 5 5 60Cheer G EE 132401 A 6 6 7 8 5 5
10 T: 7 8 5 5 60Gibson H L EE 108958 A 5 6 6 4 8 6
10 T: 7 6 4 6 60Hockey T EE 31104 A 7 4 7 8 6 5
10 T: 8 6 5 4 60Nicholson M EE 138154 A 5 6 6 5 8 7
10 T: 6 8 4 6 60Norman J EE 110200 A 8 5 8 5 5 5
10 T: 6 7 6 5 60Rowbottom P EE 112264 A 5 5 7 5 7 7
16 T: 8 8 6 5 59Woodcock T EE 127594 A 2 6 6 6 6 6
16 T: 6 8 7 6 59Wyper S EE 140145 A 4 6 4 7 5 6
18 T: 7 7 4 3 58Burton J EE 119151 A 7 6 7 6 4 7
18 T: 8 6 5 6 58Gilder N EE 112108 A 4 4 8 3 7 7
18 T: 3 7 6 3 58Holden M EE 57756 A 6 6 8 6 7 6
21 T: 6 7 6 6 57Pitt L WW 2281 A 2 5 7 7 7 4
21 T: 8 6 7 5 57White S EE 103733 A 5 3 7 7 5 4
23 T: 8 6 7 5 56Booth T EE 124132 A 2 5 6 3 7 7
23 T: 7 7 7 3 56Faulds TC EE 1436 A 3 4 5 8 6 6
25 T: 5 5 5 5 55KARLSSON J SW 006 A 3 4 8 7 6 7
26 T: 6 7 4 5 54Mann BD EE 123527 A 5 5 6 6 5 5
26 T: 6 5 4 4 54Newman M EE 136147 A 5 5 6 7 6 6
26 T: 8 8 3 4 54Sadler P EE 129402 A 7 1 7 5 7 4
26 T: 4 8 3 6 54Soanes C EE 127102 A 5 5 5 5 7 6
30 T: 7 5 6 6 53Oakley K EE 124597 A 4 4 4 6 6 5
30 T: 8 7 5 3 53Stacey EC EE 125027 A 5 4 5 7 3 6
32 T: 5 8 6 3 52Tibbles A EE 131644 A 7 4 4 5 5 5
33 T: 5 8 4 2 51Willis H EE 134700 A 4 3 7 7 6 5
34 T: 0Copland A EE 123806 A
34 T: 0Croft P EE 126678 A
34 T: 0Garside J EE 115895 A
34 T: 0Linley D EE 101738 A
34 T: 0Terry M EE 136843 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 6 8 6 5 64McBride DJ EE 136316 B 7 5 6 8 6 7
1 T: 7 8 5 5 64Page W EE 138030 B 7 5 7 8 6 6
3 T: 4 8 6 5 63Smith S EE 131387 B 7 6 8 6 7 6
3 T: 8 6 6 5 63Whitehouse J EE 45494 B 7 6 6 8 6 5
5 T: 4 8 5 6 59Cartwright J EE 121940 B 6 5 5 7 7 6
5 T: 5 8 7 6 59Vadasz N EE 105601 B 5 3 4 8 6 7
7 T: 7 7 6 5 58Downes GM EE 113117 B 6 2 7 6 6 6
7 T: 7 6 5 6 58Sarjant J EE 134810 B 5 5 6 7 4 7
9 T: 8 7 4 5 57Harrison  R SS 6578 B 6 5 5 6 5 6
9 T: 8 6 6 4 57Kaye DC EE 89329 B 3 5 7 7 4 7
9 T: 7 4 5 5 57Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 B 6 6 6 4 8 6
12 T: 6 6 6 5 56Harker MJ EE 91029 B 4 5 7 7 6 4
13 T: 8 7 2 4 55Tyler O EE 137233 B 4 5 4 7 8 6
14 T: 6 4 6 5 54Bailey PB EE 96892 B 3 5 6 7 7 5
14 T: 3 6 5 3 54Randle S EE 80562 B 7 6 6 7 6 5
16 T: 6 7 4 4 53Allan M EE 134234 B 6 5 3 7 6 5
16 T: 3 7 6 3 53Chapman ALR EE 101732 B 4 5 7 7 7 4
16 T: 6 5 5 6 53Elmore R EE 127058 B 2 6 5 6 7 5
16 T: 6 6 5 5 53Hill CH EE 139402 B 2 2 7 7 6 7
16 T: 5 6 6 3 53Kitchingman R EE 137604 B 5 6 6 5 5 6
16 T: 7 7 2 5 53West S EE 137072 B 3 6 7 5 5 6
22 T: 5 7 3 6 52Eduljee RC EE 34242 B 6 3 5 5 7 5
22 T: 7 6 4 1 52Last AJ EE 87651 B 6 5 6 5 6 6
24 T: 6 7 7 6 51Briggs P EE 80194 B 2 3 3 6 6 5
25 T: 5 8 5 5 46Hedgecock A EE 132337 B 1 3 3 3 7 6
26 T: 6 6 8 2 44Carpenter D EE 132080 B 0 2 4 7 6 3
27 T: 4 6 4 6 43Gamble M EE 131023 B 2 4 4 5 5 3
28 T: 0Bubb S EE 134681 B
28 T: 0Latham MT EE 138812 B
28 T: 0Toffolo S EE 19272 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 6 8 5 5 57Rust P EE 118348 C 7 5 5 5 4 7
2 T: 7 7 6 4 55Head A EE 139074 C 2 4 7 5 8 5
3 T: 4 8 5 6 54Hawkins AR EE 64712 C 3 4 7 5 5 7
3 T: 5 7 7 4 54Hill R EE 127486 C 5 3 7 5 7 4
3 T: 6 7 5 4 54Paley MJ EE 139723 C 5 4 6 6 6 5
6 T: 6 8 5 4 53Brown CC EE 29655 C 2 4 4 7 8 5
6 T: 5 7 7 5 53McDonnell D EE 131735 C 5 4 5 6 5 4
6 T: 7 7 6 4 53Nicholls A EE 131157 C 5 3 5 5 6 5
6 T: 5 7 6 4 53Revere P EE 135613 C 5 3 6 6 6 5
10 T: 7 7 3 6 52Cox AC EE 88890 C 6 1 5 5 8 4
10 T: 6 5 7 5 52Snell P EE 127744 C 4 4 6 5 5 5
12 T: 6 7 4 6 51Nunn SJ EE 127134 C 2 6 3 4 6 7
13 T: 6 7 3 4 48Porter J EE 135399 C 5 5 4 5 4 5
14 T: 5 6 4 4 47Kersey R EE 133146 C 4 5 5 4 5 5
14 T: 7 6 5 4 47Whitelock S EE 116773 C 3 3 5 4 5 5
16 T: 6 3 5 5 46Jones JH EE 68057 C 3 4 4 5 4 7
17 T: 6 5 4 4 45Robertson H EE 139867 C 2 5 3 5 6 5
18 T: 4 6 4 3 44Rankine M EE 120856 C 2 5 4 6 5 5
19 T: 6 5 3 3 43Tynan S EE 120688 C 1 5 8 3 5 4
20 T: 0Barton C EE 104710 C
20 T: 0Green GJG EE 141356 C
20 T: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 C
20 T: 0Poyser J EE 138501 C
20 T: 0Sanders S EE 134208 C
20 T: 0Watling S EE 132265 C

Scores Report
2019 British Open Finals Day ESP

01/09/2019High Lodge Leisure Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 01 September 2019 17:17:01 Page 5 of 12 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0Welch RC EE 139651 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 6 8 6 5 64McBride DJ EE 136316 CLT 7 5 6 8 6 7
1 T: 7 8 5 5 64Page W EE 138030 CLT 7 5 7 8 6 6
3 T: 8 8 5 6 63King D EE 135536 CLT 5 4 8 6 6 7
4 T: 7 6 4 6 60Hockey T EE 31104 CLT 7 4 7 8 6 5
5 T: 7 6 5 6 58Sarjant J EE 134810 CLT 5 5 6 7 4 7
6 T: 8 7 4 5 57Harrison  R SS 6578 CLT 6 5 5 6 5 6
7 T: 7 7 6 4 55Head A EE 139074 CLT 2 4 7 5 8 5
7 T: 8 7 2 4 55Tyler O EE 137233 CLT 4 5 4 7 8 6
9 T: 6 7 5 4 54Paley MJ EE 139723 CLT 5 4 6 6 6 5
10 T: 5 8 6 3 52Tibbles A EE 131644 CLT 7 4 4 5 5 5
11 T: 6 7 3 4 48Porter J EE 135399 CLT 5 5 4 5 4 5
12 T: 5 8 5 5 46Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT 1 3 3 3 7 6
13 T: 6 5 4 4 45Robertson H EE 139867 CLT 2 5 3 5 6 5
14 T: 6 6 8 2 44Carpenter D EE 132080 CLT 0 2 4 7 6 3
15 T: 0Poyser J EE 138501 CLT
15 T: 0Terry M EE 136843 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 70Bennion J EE 134349 JNR 7 6 7 7 7 6
1 T: 7 8 8 6 70Greenwood B EE 132464 JNR 5 6 8 7 8 7
3 T: 8 8 7 6 69McGregor T EE 123850 JNR 7 5 6 8 8 6
4 T: 8 7 7 6 67Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR 7 5 7 6 7 7
5 T: 8 7 5 6 66Green R EE 123409 JNR 7 6 6 7 8 6
6 T: 8 6 5 6 65Fenner W EE 128120 JNR 8 6 6 6 7 7
7 T: 6 7 5 5 60Cheer G EE 132401 JNR 6 6 7 8 5 5
7 T: 6 8 7 6 60Easeman A EE 124370 JNR 5 3 5 7 6 7
7 T: 7 8 6 6 60Woollard B EE 123128 JNR 5 3 5 7 7 6
10 T: 8 8 6 5 59Woodcock T EE 127594 JNR 2 6 6 6 6 6
11 T: 6 8 6 5 58Howling GC EE 134106 JNR 6 4 8 6 6 3
12 T: 4 8 3 6 54Soanes C EE 127102 JNR 5 5 5 5 7 6
13 T: 5 8 4 2 51Willis H EE 134700 JNR 4 3 7 7 6 5
14 T: 0Welch RC EE 139651 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 8 7 5 64Moule G EE 20297 LDY 5 4 6 8 7 7
2 T: 6 8 8 5 63White JM WW 1638 LDY 7 5 6 5 7 6
3 T: 7 7 5 6 61Hall CL EE 103805 LDY 8 5 3 8 6 6
4 T: 6 8 7 6 60Easeman A EE 124370 LDY 5 3 5 7 6 7
4 T: 7 8 5 5 60Gibson H L EE 108958 LDY 5 6 6 4 8 6
6 T: 4 8 5 6 59Cartwright J EE 121940 LDY 6 5 5 7 7 6
6 T: 5 8 7 6 59Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY 5 3 4 8 6 7
8 T: 7 7 4 3 58Burton J EE 119151 LDY 7 6 7 6 4 7
8 T: 8 6 5 6 58Gilder N EE 112108 LDY 4 4 8 3 7 7
10 T: 6 7 6 6 57Pitt L WW 2281 LDY 2 5 7 7 7 4
10 T: 8 6 7 5 57White S EE 103733 LDY 5 3 7 7 5 4
12 T: 7 7 7 3 56Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY 3 4 5 8 6 6
13 T: 6 5 5 6 53Elmore R EE 127058 LDY 2 6 5 6 7 5
13 T: 7 5 6 6 53Oakley K EE 124597 LDY 4 4 4 6 6 5
13 T: 8 7 5 3 53Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY 5 4 5 7 3 6
16 T: 5 8 5 5 46Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY 1 3 3 3 7 6
17 T: 4 6 4 6 43Gamble M EE 131023 LDY 2 4 4 5 5 3
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 72Faulds R EE 187 SNR 7 6 8 6 8 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 72Green S EE 105770 SNR 8 6 6 8 7 7
3 T: 7 8 8 6 70Cumming HS SS 2961 SNR 7 5 8 8 7 6
3 T: 8 8 6 6 70Digweed G EE 12652 SNR 6 5 8 8 8 7
3 T: 8 8 7 5 70Hance M EE 91416 SNR 7 6 7 8 7 7
3 T: 7 8 8 6 70Thomas P EE 113492 SNR 8 4 8 8 7 6
7 T: 8 8 8 5 69Elworthy MJ EE 32151 SNR 6 5 8 7 8 6
7 T: 8 8 8 5 69Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR 6 4 7 8 8 7
7 T: 8 7 7 5 69Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR 7 6 7 8 8 6
7 T: 8 8 7 6 69Webster MN EE 71646 SNR 7 5 6 8 7 7
11 T: 7 8 8 6 68Scase C EE 122193 SNR 6 6 8 5 7 7
11 T: 7 8 6 6 68Simpson PA EE 67907 SNR 6 6 7 8 7 7
13 T: 7 8 7 5 67Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR 6 5 8 7 7 7
13 T: 5 8 6 6 67Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR 7 5 8 7 8 7
13 T: 6 8 8 6 67Harvey A EE 125785 SNR 6 4 7 8 8 6
13 T: 7 8 7 5 67Myers M EE 88811 SNR 4 6 8 8 7 7
13 T: 8 8 5 5 67Poulter P EE 120868 SNR 7 6 7 7 8 6
13 T: 7 7 6 4 67Revell C EE 83083 SNR 7 6 7 8 8 7
13 T: 7 7 7 6 67Smith PA EE 26380 SNR 4 6 7 8 8 7
13 T: 8 8 3 6 67Stephens H EE 126031 SNR 7 5 8 7 8 7
13 T: 8 8 8 6 67Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR 6 4 6 7 7 7
13 T: 7 7 5 6 67Thorrold P EE 61189 SNR 7 6 7 8 7 7
23 T: 8 8 6 4 66Neate MJ EE 21303 SNR 8 5 7 8 6 6
23 T: 7 5 7 5 66Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR 6 6 7 8 8 7
25 T: 7 8 7 5 65Clark S EE 105239 SNR 6 4 6 8 7 7
25 T: 7 8 4 5 65Fletcher MR EE 110979 SNR 7 6 7 8 6 7
25 T: 6 8 6 6 65Lockton N EE 98171 SNR 7 5 5 7 8 7
25 T: 8 7 6 6 65Rowbottom PR EE 48710 SNR 6 6 8 5 7 6
25 T: 7 8 7 6 65Sayer J EE 133259 SNR 5 6 6 6 7 7
30 T: 6 7 7 6 63Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR 6 4 8 6 6 7
30 T: 6 8 7 5 63Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR 7 4 5 6 8 7
30 T: 4 8 6 5 63Smith S EE 131387 SNR 7 6 8 6 7 6
30 T: 8 6 6 5 63Whitehouse J EE 45494 SNR 7 6 6 8 6 5
34 T: 8 8 7 5 62Calvert A EE 105861 SNR 3 5 7 6 6 7
34 T: 7 8 7 5 62Taylor L EE 136113 SNR 5 5 6 7 6 6
36 T: 6 8 6 6 61Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR 6 6 4 6 7 6
36 T: 6 7 6 5 61Bull J EE 106391 SNR 4 6 8 8 6 5
36 T: 8 7 8 5 61Collett S EE 120559 SNR 3 6 5 4 8 7
36 T: 5 6 5 5 61Franklin G EE 99866 SNR 7 6 5 8 7 7
40 T: 8 7 6 4 60Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR 4 5 5 8 6 7
40 T: 8 6 5 4 60Nicholson M EE 138154 SNR 5 6 6 5 8 7
40 T: 6 8 4 6 60Norman J EE 110200 SNR 8 5 8 5 5 5
40 T: 6 7 6 5 60Rowbottom P EE 112264 SNR 5 5 7 5 7 7
44 T: 7 8 5 5 59Marlow J EE 98053 SNR 5 4 5 6 7 7
44 T: 6 6 6 3 59Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR 6 6 8 6 6 6
44 T: 6 8 7 6 59Wyper S EE 140145 SNR 4 6 4 7 5 6
47 T: 7 7 6 5 58Downes GM EE 113117 SNR 6 2 7 6 6 6
47 T: 4 7 6 5 58Hagan KJ EE 93896 SNR 6 5 5 6 7 7
49 T: 8 6 6 4 57Kaye DC EE 89329 SNR 3 5 7 7 4 7
49 T: 6 8 5 5 57Rust P EE 118348 SNR 7 5 5 5 4 7
49 T: 7 4 5 5 57Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR 6 6 6 4 8 6
52 T: 8 6 7 5 56Booth T EE 124132 SNR 2 5 6 3 7 7
52 T: 6 6 6 5 56Harker MJ EE 91029 SNR 4 5 7 7 6 4
52 T: 7 7 7 6 56Jobling K EE 10320 SNR 1 4 6 6 7 5
55 T: 5 5 5 5 55KARLSSON J SW 006 SNR 3 4 8 7 6 7
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 6 4 6 5 54Bailey PB EE 96892 SNR 3 5 6 7 7 5
56 T: 4 8 5 6 54Hawkins AR EE 64712 SNR 3 4 7 5 5 7
56 T: 5 7 7 4 54Hill R EE 127486 SNR 5 3 7 5 7 4
56 T: 6 5 4 4 54Newman M EE 136147 SNR 5 5 6 7 6 6
56 T: 8 8 3 4 54Sadler P EE 129402 SNR 7 1 7 5 7 4
61 T: 6 7 4 4 53Allan M EE 134234 SNR 6 5 3 7 6 5
61 T: 3 7 6 3 53Chapman ALR EE 101732 SNR 4 5 7 7 7 4
61 T: 6 6 5 5 53Hill CH EE 139402 SNR 2 2 7 7 6 7
61 T: 5 6 6 3 53Kitchingman R EE 137604 SNR 5 6 6 5 5 6
61 T: 5 7 7 5 53McDonnell D EE 131735 SNR 5 4 5 6 5 4
61 T: 5 7 6 4 53Revere P EE 135613 SNR 5 3 6 6 6 5
61 T: 7 7 2 5 53West S EE 137072 SNR 3 6 7 5 5 6
68 T: 7 6 4 1 52Last AJ EE 87651 SNR 6 5 6 5 6 6
68 T: 6 5 7 5 52Snell P EE 127744 SNR 4 4 6 5 5 5
70 T: 6 7 4 6 51Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR 2 6 3 4 6 7
71 T: 5 6 4 4 47Kersey R EE 133146 SNR 4 5 5 4 5 5
71 T: 7 6 5 4 47Whitelock S EE 116773 SNR 3 3 5 4 5 5
73 T: 6 3 5 5 46Jones JH EE 68057 SNR 3 4 4 5 4 7
74 T: 4 6 4 3 44Rankine M EE 120856 SNR 2 5 4 6 5 5
75 T: 6 5 3 3 43Tynan S EE 120688 SNR 1 5 8 3 5 4
76 T: 0Bubb S EE 134681 SNR
76 T: 0Copland A EE 123806 SNR
76 T: 0Delf M EE 132851 SNR
76 T: 0Garside J EE 115895 SNR
76 T: 0Green GJG EE 141356 SNR
76 T: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 SNR
76 T: 0Jones M WW 2371 SNR
76 T: 0Latham MT EE 138812 SNR
76 T: 0Linley D EE 101738 SNR
76 T: 0MCPHILLIPS M NI U165EE SNR
76 T: 0Morris J EE 113122 SNR
76 T: 0Rice GE EE 86704 SNR
76 T: 0Toffolo S EE 19272 SNR
76 T: 0Watling S EE 132265 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 6 73Clarke SM EE 27222 VET 8 6 8 7 7 7
2 T: 8 8 4 5 67Balham AL EE 69348 VET 7 5 7 8 8 7
2 T: 7 7 8 6 67Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET 6 6 8 8 7 4
4 T: 8 7 8 4 66Chapman ER EE 1743 VET 6 4 8 8 7 6
4 T: 7 7 6 6 66Gray R EE 29663 VET 8 6 6 6 7 7
4 T: 7 7 6 6 66Smith CM EE 103091 VET 8 4 8 7 7 6
7 T: 7 7 6 6 64Bloxham C EE 9435 VET 7 5 7 8 7 4
7 T: 6 8 7 6 64Jarvis P EE 83557 VET 6 4 6 6 8 7
9 T: 8 8 6 5 63Munday J EE 12393 VET 5 5 6 8 5 7
10 T: 8 7 6 4 62Hart NJ WW 635 VET 3 4 8 8 8 6
11 T: 8 8 7 5 60Harding M WW 449 VET 2 5 7 7 7 4
12 T: 6 6 8 6 59Moore G EE 103821 VET 3 5 6 5 7 7
13 T: 3 7 6 3 58Holden M EE 57756 VET 6 6 8 6 7 6
13 T: 5 8 6 5 58Johnson A EE 110744 VET 3 6 7 7 6 5
15 T: 6 6 3 6 55Rogers A EE 11568 VET 3 6 6 7 6 6
16 T: 6 7 4 5 54Mann BD EE 123527 VET 5 5 6 6 5 5
16 T: 3 6 5 3 54Randle S EE 80562 VET 7 6 6 7 6 5
18 T: 6 8 5 4 53Brown CC EE 29655 VET 2 4 4 7 8 5
18 T: 7 7 6 4 53Nicholls A EE 131157 VET 5 3 5 5 6 5
20 T: 7 7 3 6 52Cox AC EE 88890 VET 6 1 5 5 8 4
20 T: 5 7 3 6 52Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET 6 3 5 5 7 5
22 T: 6 7 7 6 51Briggs P EE 80194 VET 2 3 3 6 6 5
23 T: 0Barton C EE 104710 VET
23 T: 0Carrie D EE 81097 VET
23 T: 0Croft P EE 126678 VET
23 T: 0Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET
23 T: 0Sanders S EE 134208 VET
23 T: 0Sims JT EE 9465 VET
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